Dynamometer Funk+Kabel
Dynamometer Radio+Cable
Änderungen vorbehalten! Subject to change without notice!
E01-
DYM-840b
1/2
Isetron  GmbH, Elektronikring 8
D - 26452 Sande, Germany

Option B: Chip card reader for Standard-Receiver
Maße Zugmesslasche:
Bestellbezeichnung (N = Lastbereich):
DYM-0840-1 / N = Kraftsensor
DYR-0801-HR-F1K = Hand-Empfänger
DYR-0802-SR-F1K = Standard-Empfänger
DYR-0803-K08 = 8 m Spiralkabel = OPTION
Lieferumfang: Kraftsensor mit Hand-Empfänger
oder Standard Empfänger (Tragegurt) und
Ladegerät für Akku mit 2 Akkupacks, Alu-Koffer.
Akkupack  =
4 x 1,2 V Mignon
Accu pack =
4 x 1,2 V mignon
Purchase description (N = Loadrange):
DYM-0840-1 / N = Load sensor
DYR-0801-HR-F1K = Hand receiver
DYR-0802-SR-F1K = Standard receiver
DYR-0803-K08 = 8 m coil cabel = OPTION
Scope of delievery: Load cell with hand receiver
or standard receiver (Strap) and battery - charger
with 2 accu packs, Alu-case.
Measures of traction measuring rod:
N / to A B C D E F G ØH Weight
Case
no.
Shakle
type G209A(A=Alloy)
Shakle
type G-2140A(A=Alloy)
Ø pin Size Weight Size Weight
2 205 170 100 38 20 16 97 13 4,1 kg 1 11,2 2 t = 3/8" 0,14 kg - -
4 220 170 100 38 20 25 97 20 4,5 kg 1 19,1 5 t = 5/8" 0,62 kg - -
6 230 170 100 38 25 30 97 25 4,6 kg 1 22,4 7 t = 3/4" 1,07 kg - -
10 240 170 100 38 30 - 97 30 4,6 kg 1 28,7 12 t = 1" 2,28 kg - -
20 300 200 120 38 30 - 97 40 7,9 kg 1 38,1 21 t = 1 3/8" 6,14 kg - -
30 340 210 120 48 30 - 97 45 10,1 kg 1 41,4 - - 30 t = 1 1/2" 9,5 kg
40 350 220 130 48 30 - 97 55 12,7 kg (2) 50,8 - - 40 t = 1 3/4" 15,4 kg
55 400 250 145 58 40 - 97 60 19,8 kg (2) 57,2 - - 55 t = 2" 24 kg
85 440 290 150 98 40 - 117 72 37 kg (2) 69,9 - - 85 t = 2 1/2" 46 kg
120 490 310 175 118 50 - 117 85 58 kg (2) 82,6 - - 120 t = 3 " 81 kg
150 590 370 220 118 60 - 117 100 93 kg (2) 95,3 - - 150 t = 3 1/2 120 kg
A B
C D
E
E